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April 2024March 4, 2024 - 
March 10, 2024

Monday, March 4
Commissioners Working Remote

8:00am - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) 
- BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 10:00am Dwayne with Safe Streets Grant workshop
10:00am - 10:30am Dwayne with Underfunded Courthouse Grant 

Wednesday, March 6
Commissioners Working Remote

9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 12:00pm Dwayne with FCDOT Pathfinder - BOCC 
Calendar
5:00pm - 6:00pm Kevin - URA Meeting (City Council Chambers)
6:00pm - 9:30pm Dwayne w/Fremont Conservation District - BOCC
Calendar

Friday, March 8
12:00am Commissioners Working Remote

12:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative Briefing 
(Virtual) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands (online) - BOCC 
Calendar

Tuesday, March 5
Commissioners Working Remote

8:00am - 12:00pm Kevin w/ FCTC (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, March 7
Commissioners Working Remote

8:00am - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 208)

8:00am - 10:00am Kevin w/ Airport Advisory Board (Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 10:00am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, 
P&Z Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:30am - 11:30am Kevin: Meeting w/Gary P (Zephyr/Dawson) 
(The Bean Pedaler (412 Main St, Canon City, CO 81212, United States))
11:00am - 4:00pm Dwayne with UAWCD (Salida) - BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 1:30pm Dwayne out - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, March 9

Sunday, March 10
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April 2024March 11, 2024 - 
March 17, 2024

Monday, March 11

Wednesday, March 13
8:15am - 9:15am Commissioners with KRLN Morning Line (KRLN) - 
BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
11:00am - 4:30pm Dwayne with Ark Basin Roundtable - BOCC 
Calendar
12:00pm - 1:30pm Dwayne with Weed Advisory Board (Garden 
Park) - BOCC Calendar
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with Mayors' Roundtable (TBD)

Friday, March 15
9:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCI Steering Committee 
Meetings (CCI Office & Virtual) - BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 12:00pm Dwayne with SSP - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, March 12
9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 1:00pm Debbie with CRA Webinar (via Zoom)

Thursday, March 14
8:00am - 9:00am DHS Quarterly Meeting (DHS) - BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCI Steering Committee 
Meetings (CCI Office & Virtual) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with Built for Zero (Zoom)
5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours

Saturday, March 16

Sunday, March 17


